2024 Holiday Calendar

For all Vermillion County Employees EXCEPT the Vermillion County Sheriff’s Department and Jail

Employees.
HOLIDAY DAY OF THE WEEK DATE
New Year’s Day Monday ‘ January 1, 2024
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 15, 2024
President’s Day Monday February 19, 2024
Good Friday Friday March 29, 2024
Primary Election Day Tuesday May 7, 2024
Memorial Day Monday ‘ May 27, 2024
Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2024
Labor Day Monday September 2, 2024
*Hill Climb — ALL Friday October 4, 2024
Columbus Day Monday Qctober 14, 2024
General Election Day Tuesday November 5, 2024
Veterans Day Monday November 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Thursday November 28, 2024
Thanksgiving Friday November 29, 2024
Christmas Eve Tuesday December 24, 2024
Christmas Day Wednesday December 25, 2024
New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1, 2025

Each employee of Vermillion County will receive 3 personal days.

By order of the Vermillion County Commissioners, these Holidays are approved for the year
2024.

*The County offices are closed on Hill Climb Friday.
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